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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 100 100 110 110
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 100 100

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students = No. of students

programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including = (Including (SC+ST+0OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds

UG [4 Years 455 99 554 547 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Program(s)]

PG[2Years 37 23 60 58 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies
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UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year
Year students intake in

the year

(2012-13) 110

(2013-14) 110

(2014-15) 110

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

Academic
Year

No. of students
admitted through Year
Lateral entry

33

25

30

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year
Year students intake in the

year

(2014-15) 100

(2015-16) 100

(2016-17) 100

No. of first year students

admitted in the year

80

85

92

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Academic
Year

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

(2017-18)

time

(2015-16) 100

(2016-17) 100

(2017-18) 100

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

72

70

85

Academic  No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated

No. of
students
placed

35

34

40

No. of Median salary of
students placed graduates
placed (Amountin Rs.)

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

70 180000 (Rupees One 10

Lakh Eighty

Thousand Only)

72 180000 (Rupees One 15

Lakh Eighty

Thousand Only)

65 180000 (Rupees One 12

Lakh Eighty

Thousand Only)

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

180000 (Rupees One Lakh
Eighty Thousand Only)

180000 (Rupees One Lakh
Eighty Thousand Only)

180000 (Rupees One Lakh
Eighty Thousand Only)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

10

3
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Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Full Time 0 0 0
Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 0 (Not applicable) 1611774 (Sixteen Lakhs eleven tho 15621952 (one crore fifty six lakhs
usand seven hundred seventy fou  twenty one thousand nine hundre
r) d fifty two)
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Financial Year

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2017-18
Utilised Amount

53725990 (Five crore thirty seven |
akhs twenty five thousand nine hu
ndred ninety only)

0 (Not applicable)

15385841 (One crore fifty three lak
hs eighty five thousand eight hund
red forty one)

408334022 (Forty crore eighty thre
e lakhs thirty four thousand twenty
two)

353965086 (Thirty five crore thirty
nine lakhs sixty five thousand eight
y six only)

4153745 (Forty one lakhs fifty thre
e thousand seven hundred forty fiv
e only)

2017

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2016-17
Utilised Amount

43723424 (Four crore thirty seven |
akhs twenty three thousand four h
undred twenty four only)

0 (Not applicable)

19625515 (One crore ninety six Lak
hs twenty five thousand five hundr
ed fifteen only)

324117856 (Thirty two crore forty o
ne lakhs seventeen thousand eight
hundred fifty six only)

268341132 (Twenty six crores eight
y three lakhs forty one thousand o
ne hundred thirty two only)

11742345 (One crore seventeen la
khs forty two thousand three hund
red forty five only)

2016

2015-16
Utilised Amount

18106516 (One crore eighty one la
khs six thousand five hundred sixt
een only)

0 (Not applicable)

13202645 (One crore thirty two lak
hs two thousand six hundred forty
five only)

451897113 (Forty five crore eightee
n lakhs ninety seven thousand one
hundred thirteen only)

258076342 (Twenty five crores eigh
ty lakhs seventy six thousand three
hundred forty two only)

15194254 (One crore fifty one lakh
s ninety four thousand two hundre
d fifty four only)

2015

511
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Calendar year 2017 2016 2015

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

DrQC Carilitiac: Carilitiac Anf nhyviciFralhs FhallanaaAd etiidante
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1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings

No

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous

year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name

1 Dr U K Singh
2 DrV B Saran
3 Prof Manju Agarwal

4 Dr Subodh Wariya

Age

30

30

30

30

Designation

Other

Other

Other

Other

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Male

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience (In

Months)

12

12

12

12

Is Associated Last
Year

No

No

No

No

Currently working with
institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

Leaving
Date

Association

type

Other

Other

Other

Other

7M1
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
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Dr Puneet Mishra

Dr Kuldeep Sahay

Mohd Shafeeq

Ahmad

Prof VK Garg

Prof Kakkar

Navendu Pratap

Satya Prakash

Pandey

Abhishek Yadav

Islamuddin

Shobha Rawat

Snigdha Pandey

Mohd Hamza

Rajneesh Gautam

30

30

30

30

30

30

31

28

25

28

25

29

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

16

17

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

16-08-
2018

23-08-
2018

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
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Priti Maurya

Nimisha Pandey

Sachin Banerjee

Manish Kumar

Ashish Jain

Nitin Kr Jain

Ashish Kumar

Krishna Chandra

Arun Kumar Singh

Udit Kumar Singh

Satyendra

Vishwakarma

Kailash Chandra

Neha Gupta

36

30

30

30

30

30

31

28

30

30

31

43

33

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D
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19

12

12

12

12

12

102

84

12

12

12

168

65

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

05-09-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

27-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

31-10-
2018

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

91
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31 Gaurav Bafila 30  Other Male M.Tech 60 Yes Yes 01-08- Other
2018

32 Divyanjali Singh 27  Other Female M.Tech 5 No Yes 10-09- Other
2018

33 Sumit Kumar 30  Other Male M.Tech 12 No Yes 01-08- Other
2018

34 Anurag Yadav 33  Other Male M.Tech 60 No Yes 01-08- Other
2018

35 Vivek Pathak 30  Other Male M.Tech 12 No Yes 01-08- Other
2018

36 Sandeep Saraswat 33  Other Male M.Tech 72 Yes Yes 01-01- Other
2018

37 Shailesh Kr Maurya 24 Other Male M.Tech 1 No Yes 01-09- - Other
2018

38 Anamika Tiwari 29 Other Female M.Tech 11 No Yes 01-08- - Other
2018

39 Hanuman Maurya 30  Other Male M.Tech 12 No Yes 01-08- Other
2018

40 Vartika Gupta 30  Other Female M.Tech 12 No Yes 01-08- Other
2018

41 Dr Ganesh Chandra 34  Other Male Ph.D 78 No Yes 01-08- Other
2018

42 Dr Satya Bhushan 30  Other Male M.Tech 12 No Yes 01-08- --- Other
Verma 2018

43 Dr Richa Srivastawa 30  Other Female Ph.D 12 No Yes 01-08- Other
2018
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a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54
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Gopendra Kr Singh

Dr Vivek Kr Singh

Dr Mirza S Jamal Beg

Dr S P Gupta

Dr Lallan Singh

Yadav

Satish Kumar

Dr R H Khan

Dr Vinit Kumar

Dr Smita Verma

Shruti Kirti Rastogi

Vivek Kumar Yadav

27

30

30

30

30

68

30

29

30

30

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

12

12

12

12

12

12

480

12

12

12

12

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other
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