

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-E-U-0498 Institute Name: Babasheb Bhimrao Ambedkar University

Full Report Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake	100	100	110	110		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	100	100				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	455	99	554	547	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]		23	60	58	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of stu admitted Lateral e	l through	Academic Year	gradua	students ating in um stipulated	No. of students placed	Median salary o placed graduate (Amount in Rs.)	es	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	110	110	(2013-14)	33		(2015-16)	100		70	180000 (Rupees Lakh Eighty Thousand Only)		10
(2013-14)	110	110	(2014-15)	25		(2016-17)	100		72	180000 (Rupees Lakh Eighty Thousand Only)		15
(2014-15)	110	110	(2015-16)	30		(2017-18)	100		65	180000 (Rupees Lakh Eighty Thousand Only)		12
G [2 Years	Program(s)]: Placen	nent & higher studies f	or previous	3 years								
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in th year	No. of first year s admitted in the y		Academic Year		dents graduat stipulated tim	-	No. of students placed	Median salaı graduates (A	ry of placed mount in Rs.)		f students selecte igher Studies
(2014-15)	100	80		(2015-16)	72			35	180000 (Rup Eighty Thous	ees One Lakh and Only)	10	
(2015-16)	100	85		(2016-17)	70			34	180000 (Rup Eighty Thous	ees One Lakh and Only)	5	
(2016-17)	100	92		(2017-18)	85			40	180000 (Rup Eighty Thous	ees One Lakh and Only)	9	

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)								
	Total Students	Total Students						
Full Time		0						
Part Time		0						
No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integ	rated Ph.D)							
	2017-18		2016-17	2015-16				
Full Time	0		0	0				
Part Time	0		0	0				
	!							

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16						
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount						
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)									
Library	0 (Not applicable)	1611774 (Sixteen Lakhs eleven tho usand seven hundred seventy fou r)	15621952 (one crore fifty six lakhs twenty one thousand nine hundre d fifty two)						

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
New Equipment for Laboratories	53725990 (Five crore thirty seven l	43723424 (Four crore thirty seven l	18106516 (One crore eighty one la
	akhs twenty five thousand nine hu	akhs twenty three thousand four h	khs six thousand five hundred sixt
	ndred ninety only)	undred twenty four only)	een only)
Engineering Workshops	0 (Not applicable)	0 (Not applicable)	0 (Not applicable)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	15385841 (One crore fifty three lak	19625515 (One crore ninety six Lak	13202645 (One crore thirty two lak
	hs eighty five thousand eight hund	hs twenty five thousand five hundr	hs two thousand six hundred forty
	red forty one)	ed fifteen only)	five only)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	408334022 (Forty crore eighty thre	324117856 (Thirty two crore forty o	451897113 (Forty five crore eightee
	e lakhs thirty four thousand twenty	ne lakhs seventeen thousand eight	n lakhs ninety seven thousand one
	two)	hundred fifty six only)	hundred thirteen only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	353965086 (Thirty five crore thirty	268341132 (Twenty six crores eight	258076342 (Twenty five crores eigh
	nine lakhs sixty five thousand eight	y three lakhs forty one thousand o	ty lakhs seventy six thousand three
	y six only)	ne hundred thirty two only)	hundred forty two only)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	4153745 (Forty one lakhs fifty thre	11742345 (One crore seventeen la	15194254 (One crore fifty one lakh
	e thousand seven hundred forty fiv	khs forty two thousand three hund	s ninety four thousand two hundre
	e only)	red forty five only)	d fifty four only)

IPR

Calendar year	2017	2016	2015
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0

Calendar year	2017	2016	2015	
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0	

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

DCC Eacilities Eacilities of physically challenged students

r co racinales. racinales or physically chantenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous 0 year (2017-18)?

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr U K Singh	30	Other	Male	Ph.D	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018		Other
2	Dr V B Saran	30	Other	Male	Ph.D	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018		Other
3	Prof Manju Agarwal	30	Other	Female	Ph.D	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018		Other
4	Dr Subodh Wariya	30	Other	Male	Ph.D	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018		Other

5	Dr Puneet Mishra	30	Other	Male	Ph.D	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
6	Dr Kuldeep Sahay	30	Other	Male	Ph.D	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
7	Mohd Shafeeq Ahmad	30	Other	Male	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
8	Prof V K Garg	30	Other	Male	Ph.D	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
9	Prof Kakkar	30	Other	Male	Ph.D	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
10	Navendu Pratap	30	Other	Male	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
11	Satya Prakash Pandey	30	Other	Male	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
12	Abhishek Yadav	31	Other	Male	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
13	Islamuddin	28	Other	Male	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
14	Shobha Rawat	25	Other	Female	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
15	Snigdha Pandey	28	Other	Female	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
16	Mohd Hamza	25	Other	Male	M.Tech	16	No	Yes	16-08- 2018	 Other
17	Rajneesh Gautam	29	Other	Male	M.Tech	17	No	Yes	23-08- 2018	 Other

18	Priti Maurya	36	Other	Female	M.Tech	19	No	Yes	05-09- 2018	 Other
19	Nimisha Pandey	30	Other	Female	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
20	Sachin Banerjee	30	Other	Male	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
21	Manish Kumar	30	Other	Male	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
22	Ashish Jain	30	Other	Male	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
23	Nitin Kr Jain	30	Other	Male	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
24	Ashish Kumar	31	Other	Male	M.Tech	102	Yes	Yes	27-08- 2018	 Other
25	Krishna Chandra	28	Other	Male	M.Tech	84	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
26	Arun Kumar Singh	30	Other	Male	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
27	Udit Kumar Singh	30	Other	Male	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
28	Satyendra Vishwakarma	31	Other	Male	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
29	Kailash Chandra	43	Other	Male	M.Tech	168	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
30	Neha Gupta	33	Other	Female	Ph.D	65	No	Yes	31-10- 2018	 Other

31	Gaurav Bafila	30	Other	Male	M.Tech	60	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
32	Divyanjali Singh	27	Other	Female	M.Tech	5	No	Yes	10-09- 2018	 Other
33	Sumit Kumar	30	Other	Male	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
34	Anurag Yadav	33	Other	Male	M.Tech	60	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
35	Vivek Pathak	30	Other	Male	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
36	Sandeep Saraswat	33	Other	Male	M.Tech	72	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2018	 Other
37	Shailesh Kr Maurya	24	Other	Male	M.Tech	1	No	Yes	01-09- 2018	 Other
38	Anamika Tiwari	29	Other	Female	M.Tech	11	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
39	Hanuman Maurya	30	Other	Male	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
40	Vartika Gupta	30	Other	Female	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
41	Dr Ganesh Chandra	34	Other	Male	Ph.D	78	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
42	Dr Satya Bhushan Verma	30	Other	Male	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
43	Dr Richa Srivastawa	30	Other	Female	Ph.D	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other

44	Gopendra Kr Singh	27	Other	Male	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
45	Dr Vivek Kr Singh	30	Other	Male	Ph.D	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
46	Dr Mirza S Jamal Beg	30	Other	Male	Ph.D	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
47	Dr S P Gupta	30	Other	Male	Ph.D	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
48	Dr Lallan Singh Yadav	30	Other	Male	Ph.D	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
49	Satish Kumar	30	Other	Male	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
50	Dr R H Khan	68	Other	Male	Ph.D	480	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
51	Dr Vinit Kumar	30	Other	Male	Ph.D	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
52	Dr Smita Verma	29	Other	Female	Ph.D	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
53	Shruti Kirti Rastogi	30	Other	Female	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other
54	Vivek Kumar Yadav	30	Other	Male	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Other